FcotP  TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM
THEIR SCHOOL
TO FAITH CHRISTIAN WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS

9/4/24
TIME BUS STOP LOCATION
3:02 PM TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN ACAD
3:10 PM FAITH CHRISTIAN ACAD
3:16 PM NEW HACKENSACK RD & FURNIA CT (N)
3:21PM SOUTH RD & TRAILER PARK (SE)
3:27 PM 17 ERVIN DR
3:31 PM 161 CIDER MILL LOOP
3:35 PM 43 REGENCY DR
3:40 PM 11 KINSALE CT
3:50 PM MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)
4:05 PM 17 LARCH CT
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FCO02P

TIME

3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:13 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:41 PM
3:53 PM
4:05 PM
4:17 PM

TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR

HOMEWARD BOUND BUS

BUS STOP LOCATION

FAITH CHRISTIAN ACAD
POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (LOWER)
26 ALDA DR

96 DALEY RD

GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (NE)
53 GOLD RD

30 QUEEN ANNE LN

E VAN BUREN WAY & LEWIS RD (SW)
59 INNSBRUCK BLVD

230 BLUE HILL RD

4 GLEN RIDGE RD
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