## FC01P TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR

HOMEWARD BOUND BUS

9/4/24

BUS STOP LOCATION
TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN ACAD
FAITH CHRISTIAN ACAD
NEW HACKENSACK RD & FURNIA CT (N)
SOUTH RD & TRAILER PARK (SE)
17 ERVIN DR
161 CIDER MILL LOOP
43 REGENCY DR
11 KINSALE CT
MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)
17 LARCH CT

## FC02P TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR

**HOMEWARD BOUND BUS** 

9/4/24

TIME	BUS STOP LOCATION
3:00 PM	FAITH CHRISTIAN ACAD
3:06 PM	POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (LOWER)
3:08 PM	26 ALDA DR
3:13 PM	96 DALEY RD
3:23 PM	GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (NE)
3:24 PM	53 GOLD RD
3:31 PM	30 QUEEN ANNE LN
3:41 PM	E VAN BUREN WAY & LEWIS RD (SW)
3:53 PM	59 INNSBRUCK BLVD
4:05 PM	230 BLUE HILL RD
4:17 PM	4 GLEN RIDGE RD